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Your Trusted Partner in Traffic Safety Since 1956

At Flasher Equipment, we’re proud to serve Texas with over 65 years of experience in traffic safety
solutions. Our mission is simple: to provide the highest quality products, fast and reliable service, and

expert support for every project—large or small.

Whether you're managing a construction zone, equipping a city fleet, or marking roadways, we have
the tools and expertise to keep your team safe and your job on track. From signage and pavement

marking materials to dependable traffic control equipment and advanced vehicle lighting, we’ve got
you covered.

Our in-house custom sign shop and well-stocked warehouse allow us to fulfill orders quickly and
accurately. We work with cities, counties, contractors, and private companies across the state—

delivering tailored solutions with fast turnaround times and unbeatable service.

Thank you for considering Flasher Equipment.
We look forward to helping you build safer roads and communities.
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R4-1 R4-2 R4-3 R3-17 R4-3BT R4-8B R10-11A 

SIGN SIZE

R1-1 
STOP

24"
30"
36"
48"

R2-2 
YIELD

30"
36"
48"

R1-2-X MPH
Specify Size AND

Speed

18"X24"
24"X30"
30"X36"
36"X48"
48"X60"

R1-1 R1-2 R5-1 R5-1A

R2-1 R2-4P R2-5A R2-5B R2-5C 

R6-1L R6-2R R6-6 R10-5L R10-6AL R10-7 R10-
10L 

R3-5L R3-6R R3-5R R3-5A R3-6L R3-8C T R3-6LSR 

R3-3 R3-7L R3-7R R3-8R R4-7 R4-7B R4-8 

REGULATORY SIGNS
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R3-4

SIGN SIZE

S1-1 SCHOOL
S2-1 SCHOOL X-ING

S3-1  BUS STOP
AHEAD

30"X30"
36"X36"

S4-3 SCHOOL
PLAUQUE

12"X6"
24"X8"

S4-1P TIMES
PLAUQUE

24"X10"
36"X18"

S5-2 END SCHOOL
ZONE

24"X30"
36"X48"

S7-1T CELL PHONE
USE PROHIBITED 24"x18"

S5-2

S7-1T

S2-1

S3-1

S1-1

S4-3 S4-1P

Aluminum Sign blanks
.080 aluminum, .100, .125

Traffic Sign Faces
High Intensity Prismatic, Diamond Grade

Reflective Sheeting
from all your trusted brands!

R7-201AP

R7-8-TX R7-8P6 

R7-8P5 

R3-1 R3-2R5-2 R5-6 R8-3 R9-3

R7-201A R7-2P (Specify
Times )

R7-8 

HANDICAP PARKING SIGNS

R8-18 R7-1D R7-6-9R8-3A R9-16

Flat or Extruded Blades
6" Blade Height 4" Lettering
9" Blade Height 6" Lettering

Single
Sided or
Double
Sided

S5-1-20

R2-1-15
ASK ABOUT LIME GREEN

TRAFFIC CONES!
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STREET NAME SIGNS

SCHOOL ZONE SIGNS SIGN FABRICATION SUPPLIES

MAIN STREET



W3-4

W8-2

W1-4L

W11-3

W2-4

W5-2

W8-9

W1-
1L

W11A-2

W8-3

W4-1R

W11-4

W1-5L

W2-5

W5-2A

W8-9A

W1-1R

W14-1

W8-3A

W1-5R

W11-5

W4-1L

W2-6

W5-3

W1-2R

W9-1R

W14-2

W2-1

W8-4

W4-2R

W11-6

W6-1

W2-7R

W14-3

W1-2L

W9-2TL

W8-5

W2-2R

W11-7

W4-2L

W3-1

W6-3

W10-1

W15-1

W1-
3L

W8-6

W2-2L

W4-3L

W11-8L

W3-2

W7-1

W1-3R

W11-1

W19-8

W8-7

W2-3R

W4-3R

W11-9

W3-3

W8-1

W1-4R

W11-2

W41-3

W5-1

W8-8

W2-3L

W11-10

CHEVRONS
W1-8L 

18” x 24”
24” x 30”

W1-7 
48” x 24”

W13-1P-25
18” x 18”
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
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WARNING SIGNS 

SPEED ADVISORY PLAQUES:



SIGN POSTS & BREAKAWAYS
BREAKAWAYS:

27" Socket and Wedge for round posts
Single Post Breakaway
Single Breakaway Anchor
Two Piece Breakaway Anchor

FLAT 90 DEGREE CROSSES:
5 1/2" for Flat Blades
5 1/2" for Extruded Blades
12" for Flat Blades
12" for Extruded Blades

ROUND POST CAPS:
Flat

5 1/2" Post Cap for 2 ⅜” Round
5 1/2" Post Cap for 2 ⅞” Round
12" Post Cap for 2 ⅜” Round
12" Post Cap for 2 ⅞” Round

Extruded
5 1/2" Post Cap for 2 ⅜” Round
5 1/2" Post Cap for 2 ⅞” Round
12" Post Cap for 2 ⅜” Round
12" Post Cap for 2 ⅞” Round

SQUARE POST CAPS:
Flat

5 1/2" Post Cap for 1 ¾” square posts
5 1/2" Post Cap for 2” square posts
12" Post Cap for  1 ¾” square posts
12" Post Cap for  2” square posts

Extruded
5 1/2" Post Cap for  1 ¾” square posts
5 1/2" Post Cap for  2” square posts
12" Post Cap for  1 ¾” square posts
12" Post Cap for  2” square posts

SIGN BRACKETS

TRI-SLIPBASE BREAKAWAY SYSTEM
Components:

Tri-Base Ground Stub
Anchor with Locking Rod 
Tri-Base Post Anchor with
Retainer Plate (fasteners
included) 

Single Sided
Sign Clamp
for 2 3/8"
Post
Back to
Back Sign
Clamp for 2
3/8" Post

U-Bolt
Clamp for
2-7/8” OD
Post
U-Bolt Sign
Clamp for
2-3/8” OD
Post

U-
Support
Bracket

T-
Suppor

t
Bracket

ROUND POST SQUARE POST CHANNEL POST

 2 ⅜” 
 2

⅞” 

1 ¾”
x1
¾”

 2”
x2" 

Green Galvanized

LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH

8'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'

10'
12'
14'

8'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'

8'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'

6'
6.5'
8'

10'
11'
12'

6'
6.5'
8'

10'
11'
12'
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We carry a wide range of
hardware, including vandal

proof hardware, drive rivets,
corner bolts, and more!
 Ask us for more details!

SIGN POSTS & ACCESSORIES

SIGN SUPPORRTS
AVAILABLE FOR 2-3/8” AND 2-7/8” DIAMETER POSTS



Traffic Drums and Tire Rings
2pc orange polyethylene
barrels w/ reflective bands 
• Easy to transport 
• Stackable

Add Ons: 
Barrel Reflectors 
Tire Rings (can be sold
separately) 

Barricades
24" Plastic Folding Type 1 Barricades

Double Sided Orange/White Sheeting

8' Type 1 A-Frame Barricades 
One 8ft Plastic Panel
Double Sided Orange/White Sheeting
Available in Fillable or Solid

8' Type 3 Barricades
X-Tube Uprights or Telespar Uprights
Three 8ft Plastic Panels
Double Sided Orange/White Sheeting

PPE
Class 3 Safety Vests
ANSI TYPE R CLASS 3 FR
Sizes S-5XL

Stop/Slow Flagger Paddles
Double sided: STOP on front /
SLOW on 

the back 
Reflective and non-reflective
options available  

OPTIONS: 
Rigid signs or roll up • 18" or 24"
octagons

Orange Safety Fencing
4 ft. x 100 ft. Roll, 
1-1/2” Opening, 30 lbs.
Lightweight
Reusable

Vertical Panels:
8"x24" Panels, Double
Sided 
Surface Mount of Fixed
Base

Message Boards
Full Size, Mid-Size, Mini
Messaging Boards
Full Matrix or 3-Line Message
Signs

Arrow Boards
Truck Mounted or Trailer Mounted
15 or 25 Light
Available in different sizres 

and configurations

Hard Hats
Full Brim
Vented

Sun
Shades

Traffic Cones 
18" 3lb Cones
28" 7lb Cones
28" 7lb Cones w/ reflective collars
(not TxDOT)
28" 10lb Cones w/ reflective collars
(TxDOT approved)

Channelizers
42" CHANNELIZER CONES WITH 16LB
OR 30LB RUBBER BASES

Slim Design
Stackable
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WORK ZONE SAFETY

ASK ABOUT ADDITIONAL COLORS

 & STENCILING!

Sandbags
Empty
Filled



R11-3A
60” x 30”

R11-2
48” x 30”

G20-6T
48” x 30”

G20-9TP
24"x24"
36"x30"

R20-5T
24"x30"
36"x36"

R20-5aTP
24"x12"
36"x18"

G20-10T
60"X48"

R9-9
24"x12"
30"x18"

R9-10
24"x12"
48"x24"

W1-
6(L&R)

24"x12"
36"x18"

W24-1
(L&R)

30"x30"
36"x36"

W24-1
(L&R)

30"x30"
36"x36"

W1-
4(L&R)
30"x30"
36"x36"

W4-2
(L&R)

30"x30"
36"x36"

W3-5
30"x30"
36"x36"

W1-4B
(L&R)

30"x30"
36"x36"

W6-3
30"x30"
36"x36"

W6-4
12"x18"

M4-8
24"x12

" M4-9
(L&R)

18” x 24”

G20-1T
48"x18"
60"x24"

G20-2
36"x18"
48"x24"CW1-8R

18” x 24”

CW1-8R
18” x 24” M4-9b (L&R)

18” x 24”

M4-10 (L&R)
36"x18"
48"x24"

W3-4
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-1
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-7
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-7a
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-3
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-3
30"x30

"
36"x36"

W5-1
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-5
30"x30"
36"x36"

W20-5R
30"x30"
36"x36"

W21-1
30"x30"
36"x36"

W21-1
30"x30

"
36"x36"

W21-7
30"x30"
36"x36"

W8-1
30"x30"
36"x36"

W3-1
30"x30"
36"x36"

W3-2
30"x30"
36"x36"

W11-10
30"x30"
36"x36"

W12-2
30"x30"
36"x36"

W8-15
30"x30"
36"x36"

Corrugated plastic signs (often referred to as coroplast signs) are a reliable, lightweight option for temporary construction
signage. Designed for quick setup and short-to-medium-term use, these signs are ideal for utility work, residential projects,

and low-speed work zones where flexibility and cost-effectiveness are key.
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CONSTRUCTION SIGNS



ROLL UP SIGN STANDS
"Big Buster" Roll-Up Sign Stand 
Built with rugged construction and wind-resistance
in mind, it is the TxDOT-preferred stand for roll-up
signs used in high-speed roadways, interstates,
and major construction zones.

Heavy-Duty Steel or Aluminum Base with wide,
weighted legs for increased surface contact
and stability.
Dual Coil Spring Mechanism absorbs wind
gusts and vehicle drafts without tipping or
flexing.
Universal Sign Mount compatible with 36" and
48" roll-up signs
Adjustable Height Options ensures compliance
with TxDOT and MUTCD visibility standards.

Other Sign Stand Options:
Lightweight sign stands

“Little Buster” sign stands
Single Spring sign stands

No Spring sign stands

REFLECTIVE ROLL-UP SIGNS

Zephyr® Roll-Up Sign Stand
A compact, rubber base sign stand designed for
quick deployment and dependable performance in
temporary work zones. 

Heavy Rubber Base (38 lbs) made from recycled
rubber, no sandbags needed.
Low Profile Design
Universal Compatibility -accepts 36" and 48"
roll-up signs with sewn, plastic, or corner
pockets.
Stackable for Storage & Transport
MUTCD & NCHRP-350 Compliant - approved for
use in temporary traffic control zones.

 Available in 36" and 48" sizes
Legends include: “Road Work Ahead,” “Flagger
Ahead,” “Be Prepared to Stop,” and more
Meets MUTCD and TxDOT specifications

Best For: Daytime/nighttime visibility, quick set-ups,
mobile crews

Flag Assembly
Bolt on Flag
Bracket w/ (2) 18"
Flags for 36" or
48" Signs

Rib Kits:
For 36" or 48"
Roll-Ups
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TEMPORARY SIGN SUPPORTS



Upright
must
telescope
to
provide
7’ height
above
pavement 48

”

36” x 36”
- 10mm
extruded
thinwall
plastic
sign only
NOTE:
Place
sandbags on
skid as
needed for
ballast.1 3/4” x 1

3/4” x 11’
12 ga. post
(Do Not
Splice)

2
”

48
”

1 3/4”
galv. round
with 5/16”
holes or 1
3/4” x 1
3/4”
square
tubing

5

’ Pin at
angle
needed
to
match
sideslop
e

5
’

we

ldweld
starts
here

2.
5’

weld
starts
here

wel

d

Welds to start on
opposite sides
going in opposite
directions.
Minimum weld,
do not back fill
puddle.

2” x 2”
x 12 ga.
upright

SINGLE LEG
BASE Side

View

“TLSP”- “SPECIAL EVENT” SIGN STAND 

Common Applications:
Shoulder closures or roadside utility work
Temporary lane closures on low- to mid-speed roadways
Roadside warning or regulatory signs where post installation isn't practical
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TEMPORARY SIGN SUPPORTS

This product is designed exclusively for use with corrugated plastic signs. It displays signage at a
lower height without sacrificing visibility, making it an excellent choice for shoulder work or
roadside jobs. The base is typically wide, weighted, or sand-fillable to enhance stability and
prevent tipping in windy conditions. Built for durability, it’s ideal for short-term projects,
emergency closures, and mobile work zones.

Reliable, Low-Profile Sign Display for Temporary Work Zones



17
1/2
”

131
1/2”

8
4
"

Ø3/8” x 3” gr. 5
BOLT (2 PER
SUPPORT)
JOINING SIGN
PANEL AND
SUPPORTS

[2” x 2” x 59” (HOLE
TO HOLE)] 12 GA.
PERFORATED TUBING
SKID

[1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x
129” (HOLE TO HOLE)]
12 GA. SQUARE
PERFORATED TUBING
UPRIGHT 

7/16"
TYP.

3
2
"

8
1/
2”
3

"COMPLETELY

WELDED
AROUNDTUBING 

[2” x 2” x 8”(HOLE TO HOLE)] 
12 GA. SQUARE PERFORATED 
TUBING SLEEVE WELDED TO 
SKID

Ø3/8” X 3”
gr. 5 BOLT

20
1/2
”

4
1
"

2
0
 

3
"

4
"

2
1
"

16 SQ. FT. OR LESS
RIGID SIGN SUBSTRATE
LISTED IN SECTION
J.2.d, EXCEPT 5/8”
PLYWOOD. 1/2”
PLYWOOD IS ALLOWED

[1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 129”

(HOLE TO HOLE)]
12 GA. SUPPORTTELESCOPES 
INTO SLEEVE 

[1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 52"

(HOLE TO HOLE)] 
12 GA. SQUAREPERFORATED TUBING 
DIAGONAL BRACES 

[1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 32”

(HOLE TO HOLE)] 
12 GA. SQUAREPERFORATED TUBING 
CROSS BRACE

7/16"
TYP.

 3/8” X 4
1/2” gr.5 BOLT

(TYP.)

1
/
2”
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Durable, Compliant Mounting for Full-Height Roadside Signage

The Dual Leg PSST Skid Support is a rugged, reusable sign mounting system built to meet TxDOT
and MUTCD requirements for a full 7-foot mounting height. Ideal for temporary or semi-
permanent traffic control, it features a heavy-duty PSST (Perforated Square Steel Tube) frame and
dual welded skids for added stability. This design eliminates the need for post-hole installation,
offering a dependable and reusable solution that delivers strength, compliance, and convenience.

Common Applications:
Temporary or semi-permanent traffic control signage
Roadside work zones requiring MUTCD-compliant 7-foot sign height
Projects where ground penetration is not feasible or permitted

 

DUAL LEG PSST” SKID SUPPORT SIGN STAND



NUMBER & ALPHABET KITS 60” tall x 35”
wide; 
tail has 12”
stroke

Fits S-4060;
17” tall x 38”
wide; with 12”
bar 

S-4060 D/M 
Straight Arrow

S-4065 D/M
Arrow Curved Tail 

Includes: 2 pieces; (1)
Straight Arrow and (1)
Curved Arrow; 42” tall x
20” wide

S-4042 D/M Arrow Kit Standard

RPMS & BUTTONS

4” White Button
4” Yellow Button
6” White Channel Marker
6” Yellow Channel Marker
8” White Channel Marker
8” Yellow Channel Marker
6” White Jiggle Bar
6” Yellow Jiggle Bar

TEMPORARY TABS
Includes: 3 pieces O.A.L.; (1) Head;
(1) Straight Tail; (1) Curved Tail;

all 42” tall x 36” wide

S-4090 D/M Arrow Kit Large

One Way Clear Marking Tab with Cover 
Two Way Yellow Marking Tab with Cover
One Way Clear Marking Tab without Cover 
Two Way Yellow Marking Tab without Cover

ADHESIVES

 
STENCILS

• Standard Number Kit (12 pieces): #s 0-9 and 2 Blanks 
• Standard Alphabet Kit (28 pieces): A-Z and 2 Blanks

3” Alphabet & Number Kits
4” Alphabet & Number Kits
6” Alphabet & Number Kits
12” Alphabet & Number Kits
18” Alphabet & Number Kits
24” Alphabet & Number Kits
36” Alphabet & Number Kits 
48” Alphabet & Number Kits
72” & 96"

39’ Large Handicap Stencil 
6 1/2” x 12 1/2” Railroad “R”
Federal Specification Straight Arrow 
Federal Specification Curved Arrow 
Combo Arrow Stencil

1 Way Yellow
1 Way White
1 Way Red 

2 Way Yellow
2 Way White 
2 Way Red 
2 Way Blue 
2 Way Clear/Red 

Butyl Pads — 1/8” thick
8” x 8”
4” x 4”

Epoxy Adhesive  
2-Gal. Kit (Approx. 100
Markers)
 10-Gal. Kit (Approx. 500
Markers)
A&B

PARKING LOT ARROWS
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PAVEMENT MARKINGS
Bitumen Adhesive 

Black, 55-lb. Box (Approx. 
165 Markers

HANDICAP STENCIL

Contact Us for Custom Stencil Creation
for your next big project!



Flasher Equipment offers high-performance thermoplastic pavement markings sourced from the industry's most
trusted manufacturers. Engineered for durability, retroreflectivity, and full compliance with TxDOT and MUTCD
standards, these materials deliver superior performance in a wide range of applications.

Hot-Applied Thermoplastic
Designed for high durability and enhanced visibility, hot-applied thermoplastics are glass bead-infused and available in
extrudable or ribbon-applied formats. These TXDOT-approved formulations offer excellent flow, skid resistance, and
retroreflectivity, even under challenging conditions. Available in white, yellow, and custom colors.

Long-Lasting
Skid Resistant
Excellent Nighttime Visibility

Pre-Formed Thermoplastic
Pre-formed options allow fast, torch-applied installation with no preheating required. Available in flexible, customizable
designs—ideal for legends, arrows, word markings, and crosswalks. Primerless options are available and deliver high
retroreflectivity from day one.

Traffic Paint

Water or Solvent
based
5 Gal Buckets
Variety of colors: red,
yellow, white, blue

Glass Beads

50lb Bags
Meets AASHTO Specs

Color
 White
Yellow
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
White
White

Size
4” x 3’
4” x 3’
6” x 3’
6” x 3’
8” x 3’
8” x 3’
12” x 3’
12” x 3’
16” x 3’
24” x 3’
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PAVEMENT MARKINGS



CONCRETE BARRIER  & GUARDRAIL MARKERS

4” x 4” Reflectors

Yellow
White 

OM-3L 
Left 

Type 3 Object Markers

BUTTERFLY HIGH IMPACT
GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS

OM-3R 
Right

3” Center Mount Reflectors

16" LOW PROFILE MARKERS

12” x
36” 

Type 1 Object Markers

18” x 18” - Yellow or Red
18" x 18" - Yellow or Red 

       w/ 9 reflectors

6” x 12” - Yellow
12" x 6" - Yellow 

Type 2 Object Markers

OM2-2H
 

OM2-2V  

Yellow
White 
Red

CTBS – CONCRETE TRAFFIC
BARRIERS

GF2 MARKERS

Available in White &
Yellow

795A ADHESIVE
10.3 fl. oz. cartridges
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OBJECT MARKERS

Marker Adhesive



v042525
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VECHILE LIGHTING



Thank You for Choosing Flasher Equipment Co.
Your Trusted Partner in Traffic Safety Since 1956
We appreciate your interest in our extensive range of traffic safety and work zone products. For accurate
pricing, product availability, or detailed specifications on any of the items listed in this catalog, please
reach out to us directly — we’re here to help you make the best choice for your project.

If you don’t see a product listed, don’t worry! Contact us and we’ll gladly research, source, or custom
order what you need

We’re Ready to Deliver
From custom signs and thermoplastic markings to cones, barricades, lighting, and more—we’re proud
to serve municipalities, contractors, and businesses across Texas. We also provide pavement marking
and striping, rubber removal, special projects, and traffic control services. Let us help you build safer
roads and stronger communities.

Contact Us Today
5827 W US HWY 90
San Antonio, TX 78227
(210) 736-4251
sales@flasherequipment.com
www.flasherequipment.com

Business Hours:
Monday – Friday | 7AM – 5PM


